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Join Cahaba Springs Church’s March-April Events 
6110 Deerfoot Parkway, Trussville—Worship at 11 

Date Time Event 

Sundays 

Any Time We collect used eyeglasses for the Lions Club. Please 
place them in the receptacle near the elevator. 

9:30–10:30 
Bible Study in Fellowship Hall. 
Parenting: “Loving Our Kids on Purpose” by Danny Silk. 

11 Lord’s Day Worship Service 

Wednesdays 6:30–7:43 Chancel Choir rehearsal 

Thursdays 10–11 Thursdays Together: Led by Dr. Harmon: Making Sense 
of the Bible by Adam Hamilton 

Fridays 5:30–8:30 Chordmakers in the Fellowship Hall: food, fun, and live 
music. Please bring a covered dish; drinks are provided. 

Sun, Mar 27 11 We collect nonperishable food items for TEAM. 

Tue, Mar 29 5:30–6:30 
Book Club led by Karen O’Brien. March’s discussion is on 
“The Boys; A Memoir of Hollywood and Family” by Ron & 
Clint Howard. 

Sat, Apr 2 5:30–9:30 

The Presbyterian Home for Children Junior Board hosts 
the annual “Sweet Home Soirée” at The Club. The Soiree 
features dinner, live music, a silent auction and a live 
auction. If you wish to attend or serve as a table host, see 
local hosts Margaret and George Fritsma or sign up at 
www.phfc.org. 

Sun, Apr 3 12 Fellowship Luncheon Please bring a side, salad, or 
dessert; meat will be provided. 

Tue, Apr 5 6 First Tuesday Dinner at El Patron in Trussville. 
Fri, Apr 8 7:45–3 PHFC workday 

Sun, Apr 10 11 Palm Sunday worship 

Apr 11–15 12 

Community Holy Week Services with lunch to follow at 
Trussville First United Methodist Church: 
Mon: Rev. Gerald Holloway, Holy Infant of Prague 
Catholic Church 
Tue: Dr. Buddy Champion, Trussville First Baptist 
Wed: Rev. Clark Hubbard, Holy Cross Episcopal 
Thu: Rev. John Stirewalt, Faith Lutheran 
Fri: Rev. James Dickson, Jr. Christ Church, PCA 

Thu, Apr 14 6 Maundy Thursday observance 
Sat, Apr 16 10 Easter egg hunt. Contact Jennifer Smith or Liz Hughins. 
Sun, Apr 17 11 The Resurrection of our Lord 
Tue, Apr 19 11 XYZ Luncheon: Meet at Hilltop Farms, 1028 Hwy 11, Argo 
Sun, Apr 24 12 • We collect nonperishable food items for TEAM. 



	 2	

• PW Monthly Lunch & Study: We will study Lesson 8 of 
What My Grandmothers Taught Me: Learning from the 
Women in Matthew’s Genealogy of Jesus. Please 
bring a salad or dessert. 

Tue, Apr 26 5:30–6:30 Book Club led by Karen O’Brien. April’s discussion is on 
Jabbock by Kee Sloan. 

6:30 Session Meeting 
 


